Claimant
AK Steel Corporation
68th Street Coalition
Proctor & Gamble Company
Akzo Nobel Paints LLC
Route 21 Associates of Belleville, LLC
Berk's Landfill Qualified Settlement Trust
Waste Management Inc. of Florida
Atlantic Richfield Co., BP West Coast Products LLC,
BP Products North America Inc., Arco Environmental
Remediation LLC, and BP Amoco Chemical Company
FLTG, Inc.
Maxus Energy Corporation
Tierra Solutions, Inc.
Gems Phase II Trust
Gems Phase II Trust on behalf of the State of
New Jersey
Cristal Inorganic Chemicals US Inc.

Georgia-Pacific LLC

National Titanium Dioxide Co., Ltd
Weyerhaeuser Company

Henkel Corp./Cognis Group

Beazer East, Inc.

Givaudan Flavors Corporation

PRP Group Coordinator

Malone Cooperating Parties

NL Industries
Union Pacific Railroad Company

Arkema Incorporated

Teed Corporation

Marvin Jonas Transfer Station Site Respondents Group
Waste Management

MDI Site Joint Defense Group

Hamilton Beach Brands, Inc.
My Sister's Place

Hamilton Beach Brands, Inc.
Ashland, Inc.

ISP Environmental Services Inc
LPRSA Site Cooperating Parties
LPRSA Small Parties Group

Claim Nos.

11513
7986
12303
12301
1747

1746
11379
11380

7070
11378

4699

1076
12770

4694

4696

4706

4707

8256

3321

3322

4452

4453

4454
12669
11987
12039

2849

2848

2139

2847

5270

6301

4665
12755

4665
11311
11312
11313
12152
12633
12744
12745
12746
12959
12960



Mallinckrodt, Inc.

Maxus Energy Corporation

Non-Public Third Party Joint Defense Group
Teval Corp.
Dial Corporation

Stanley Works

Tierra Solutions, Inc.

Wolff & Sampson Group/Wolff & Sampson PC
Hamilton Beach Brands, Inc.

ALCO Capital Group, Inc.

Jefferson Site PRP Group LLC

Los Angeles Unified School District
California Regional Water Quality Board

California State Water Resources Control Board

California Department of Toxic Substances Control

United States of America

12962
11368
11369
11370
12296
12306
12309
7781
12158
11315
11316
11318
11968
12297
12307
12308
8265
8265
4665
4426
4056
5229
12746
12788
12789
12790
12791
12792
12793
12794
12795
12797
12798
12799
12800
12801
12802
12803
12866
12867
12873
11940
11941
12968
12969
12970
12971
12972
12973
12974
279491



